	. 10-16-2	2002 -	
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of	· 102246 If Patents and Trademacks: r	846	d original documents or copy thereof.
Individual(s)  General Partnership  X Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other	Association Limited Partnership s) attached? Yes No Merger X Change of Name	Name:_Credit Internal (f, k, a) Address:_CIC et Street Address:_S City:_New YorkIndividual(s) citAssociation	s of receiving party(ies) Industriel et Commercial Industriel et Indu
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  N/A  Additional number(s) at		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 74/402182	
concerning document should be maile	m correspondence ed:	6. Total number of a	pplications and ved:
		× Enclosed	3.41)\$ 40.00
Street Address: 520 Madison Avenue		8. Deposit account n	
City: New York State: NY			
2 DBYRNE Journal TANGER INS Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, allachments, and docum	
	(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼  To the Honorable Commissioner of the Honorable Comparison o	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ■ 102246  To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademistres. It    Individual(s)	(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0661-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings □□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□

Commissioner of Palent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0925** 

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002560 FRAME: 0926

**RECORDED: 10/09/2002**